710 7. % CEMENT HIGH SCHOOL

SREEPURAM, BOINCHERUVUPALLI (Village& Post)
Peapully (M), Kurnool (Dist.), A.P. - 518220.

;

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24

JUNE
12-06-2023 Monday Re-opening Day
13-06-2023 Tuesday Regular School Schedule Starts
21-06-2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day
29-06-2023 Thursday BAKRID
JULY
01-07-2023 Saturday- Freshers' Day
08-07-2023 Saturday House Meeting
15-07-2023 Saturday INVESTITURE CEREMONY
22-07-2023 Saturday LKG & UKG - Finger Printing; [ to
' V Solo Singing / VI to X Group
Singing
29-07-2023 Saturday MOHARRUM
AUGUST
05-08-2023 Saturday LKG & UKG - Pink Day;
' [ to V classes Sports & Games: VI
to X Extempore
07-08-2023 Monday FA-1 Begins
09-08-2023 Wednesday FA-1 Ends
15-08-2023 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY
19-08-2023 Saturday LKG & UKG - Vegetable & Fruits
Printing
26-08-2023 Saturday. 1st Parent Teacher Meeting
SEPTEMBER
02.09.2023 Saturday [ & I STORY TELLING; III-V
MONO ACTION; VI to X Solo
singing
05-09-2023 Tuesday TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATIONS
06-09-2023 Wednesday Krishnashtami
11-09-2023 Monday : FA-2 Begins
13-09-2023 Wednesday FA-2 Ends
18-09-2023 Monday Vinayaka Chaturthi
23-09-2023 Saturday 111 to V Spell bee; VI to VIII -
ROLE PLAY; IX & X - STREET
PLAY
28-09-2023 Saturday Eid Milad-un-Nabi
30-09-2023 Saturday 2nd Parent Teacher Meeting
OCTOBER
02-10-2023 - Monday - GANDHI JAYANTHI
11-10-2023 Wednesday SA-1 Begins
17-10-2023 Tuesday SA-1 Ends
18-10-2023 To 29-10-2023 Wednesday To Sunday

DUSSEHRA VACATIONS |




30-10-2023 Monday Re-opening of the school after
Dussehra Vacation
NOVEMBER
11-11-2022 Saturday 3rd Parent Teacher Meeting
14-11-2023 Tuesday Fancy Dress Competition &
Ramp Walk for LKG to 1V Class, V
to VII Drawing, VIII to X Open
Forum
25-11-2023 Saturday Youth Parliament
27-11-2023 Monday Karthika Pournami / Guru
; Nanak Jayanthi
DECEMBER
02-12-2023 Saturday [ to V General Quiz; VI to X
General Quiz
04-12-2023 Monday FA-3 Begins
06-12-2023 Wednesday FA-3 Ends
16-12-2023 Saturday Tableau VI to X; I to V Tableau
23-12-2023 Saturday 4th Parent Teacher Meeting
25-12-2023 Monday CHRISTMAS
JANUARY-2024
08-01-2024 Monday FA-4 Begins
10-01-2024 Wednesday FA-4 Ends
11-01-2024 to 17-01-2024 Thursday to Wednesday SANKRANTHI HOLIDAYS
26-01-2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY
27-01-2024 Saturday 5th Parent Teacher Meating
FEBRUARY
22-02-2024 | Thursday | X Class Pre-Final begins
MARCH
01-03-2024 Friday Revision for I to IX begins
04-03-2024 Monday X Class Pre-Final Ends
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday
APRIL
15-04-2024 to 27-04-2024 Monday to Saturday Annual Examination from Class I
to X
28-04-2024 To 11-06-2024 Sunday To Tuesday SUMMER VACATION
JUNE
12-06-2024 | Wednesday [ Re-opening Day

/
— PRINCIPAL
Priyv2 Cement High Schootl
Zoirareruvupaili, Peapuily (M),
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CORRESPONDENT

Priya Cement High School
Sraepuiam, Boincheruvupalli (V),
Geapully (Mdl), Nandyal (Dt.) 518 220




